At recruitment, only one man was consuming >21 units of alcohol per week and 100 

one woman was consuming >14 units per week. Additional exclusion criteria were: 101 

decompensated acute or chronic liver disease; cirrhosis; pregnancy or breast feeding; and 102 

hypersensitivity to Omacor, soya or any of the excipients.  One-hundred and three 103 

participants with NAFLD (sex M/F: 60/43) were randomised to Omacor (DHA+EPA) or 104 

placebo (olive oil). Fifty-one (sex M/F: 25/26) participants received 3.36 g daily of DHA+EPA 105 

(1 g of Omacor contains 460 mg of EPA and 380 mg of DHA as ethyl esters) and 52 106